5. VEREINSLAUF - SG 1919 TREBITZ

Kreisranglistenlauf

Tag: Samstag, 9. September 2023
Ort: Sportplatz Trebitz / Waldgebiet der Diibener Heide
Wetter: sonnig | 25° Grad
Laufer: 84
wug
1 Ylvi Rothel Bad Schmiedeberg 18:21 min
2 Anika Roh SV Graf Zeppelin 09 Abtsdorf e.V. 18:40 min
3 Isabella Schmidt TriathlonFreunde Wittenberg e.V. 30:21 min
wu1o0
1 Nora Gieloff SG Griin-Weil3 90 Pretzsch 16:48 min
2 Elisabeth Nicolae TriathlonFreunde Wittenberg e.V. 17:13 min
3 Erja Rothel SG Griin-WeiR 90 Pretzsch 18:58 min
wui2
1 Lea-Celine Pankrath SV Griin Weil§ Annaburg 15:05 min
2 Helena Ziegler SG Griin-WeiR 90 Pretzsch 16:10 min
wuiq
1 Lisa Shieschni TSG Wittenberg 18:39 min
2 Jo-Ann Ebert SG Griin-Weil3 90 Pretzsch 19:12 min
Mus
Juri Rothel Bad Schmiedeberg 20:28 min
MU10
1 Paul Hoffmeister Botenlaufer Wittenberg e.V. 15:46 min
Mu12
1 Semino Kortge SG Griin-Weil3 90 Pretzsch 14:21 min
2 Jakob Wirth Jahmo 15:06 min
MU14
1 Bastian Kortge SG Griin-WeiR 90 Pretzsch 14:02 min
2 Thomas Ziegler SG Grin-WeiR 90 Pretzsch 14:13 min
3 Vincent Stowasser SG Griin-Weil3 90 Pretzsch 15:02 min
w60
1 Doris Miiller SG Griin-Weil3 90 Pretzsch 28:56 min
2 Doris Kriuger SV Grin-Weill Wittenberg-Piesteritz 29:21 min
W65
1 Heike Heinze SV Grin-Weill Wittenberg-Piesteritz 27:40 min
MU16
1 Tim Hoffmeister Botenlaufer Wittenberg e.V. 25:57 min
2 Sabri Besenhart SG Griin-Weil3 90 Pretzsch 29:11 min
MU18

1 Thorben Reiter SG Griin-Weil3 90 Pretzsch 20:34 min
2 Johannes Trabitz TSG Wittenberg 23:02 min
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Roland Forster
Frank Noske
Frank Jager
Ralf Winkler

Holger Lehnert
Michael Heede

Werner Lehmann
Dieter Kriiger
Norbert Rosenlécher
Hans-Peter Bahr

Lothar Matthes

Dietrich Dittrich
Kurt Hempel

Gesine Reiter
Vanessa Miller

Astrid Hille
Anne Sirp

Kristin Wildgrube
Corina Sbieschni
Julia Bundemann
Mendy Hoffmeister
Carina Hossner
Johanna Petzold
Katrin Lorke

Petra Naroska

Sylke Leupold
Heike Dorczok

Simone Martin

Erik Lutzmann
Can Besenhart

Fabian Kaschel

Daniel Miiller
Jorg Volkmann

TSG Wittenberg

SG Griin-WeiR 90 Pretzsch

SV Grin-Weill Wittenberg-Piesteritz
SG Griin-WeiR 90 Pretzsch

SG Griun-Weild 90 Pretzsch
SG Griun-Weild 90 Pretzsch

LC Diibener Heide

SV Griin-Weill Wittenberg-Piesteritz
TSG Wittenberg

SV Griin-WeiB Wittenberg-Piesteritz

SV Griin-WeiB Wittenberg-Piesteritz

SG Griin-WeiR 90 Pretzsch
SV Grin-Weill Wittenberg-Piesteritz

SG Grin-Weils 90 Pretzsch
Laufclub Anhalt Oranienbaum

Lutherstadt Wittenberg
TriathlonFreunde Wittenberg e.V.

SV Grin-Weill Wittenberg-Piesteritz
TSG Wittenberg
SG Griin-Weil3 90 Pretzsch

Botenlaufer Wittenberg e.V.
Lutherstadt Wittenberg
Sportgruppe Bergwitz

TSG Wittenberg

SG Griin-Weil3 90 Pretzsch

LC Dubener Heide
SG Grin-Weils 90 Pretzsch

Botenlaufer Wittenberg e.V.

SG Grin-Weil 90 Pretzsch
SG Grin-Weil 90 Pretzsch

UHC Elster

Wittenberger Laufreserve
KSV 1884 Bad Schmiedeberg

24:00 min
24:43 min
26:16 min
28:48 min

24:22 min
26:28 min

28:38 min

33:06 min

34:15 min

32:05 min

50:37 min

39:19 min

45:36 min

50:12 min

79:00 min

60:46 min
70:23 min

48:29 min
59:01 min
65:00 min
70:04 min
46:21 min
51:19 min
55:25 min
69:16 min

58:27 min
73:49 min

62:31 min

38:49 min
44:59 min

54:58 min

48:11 min
58:17 min
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Fabian Aden
Christian Geers
Martin Rothel
Holger Stier
Patrick Thieme

David Dorber
Martin Krause
Sven Bohne
Matthias Rummel
Jorg Miiller

Marco Kreisel
Thomas Lehmann
Sven Jungchen
Jens Miiller
Andreas Lehmann

Tobias Trabitz
André Martin
Thomas Kocher
Mark Rosenldcher
Ronald Dorczok

Bernd Doege
Steffen Nestler
Holger Bothe
Frank Wahnig
Fred Schneider
Olaf Kurzhals
Guido Clemens

TSG Wittenberg

SG Griin-WeiR 90 Pretzsch
Bad Schmiedeberg

Bad Schmiedeberg

SG Griin-WeiR 90 Pretzsch
Zahna-Elster

SV Rot-WeilR Kemberg

SG Griin-WeiR 90 Pretzsch
SG Griin-WeiR 90 Pretzsch

SV Griin-Weill Wittenberg-Piesteritz
Kemberg

TSG Wittenberg

Laufclub Anhalt Oranienbaum

weil es besser geht e.V.

TSG Wittenberg

SV Grin-Weill Wittenberg-Piesteritz
DRK Wasserwacht

Lutherstadt Wittenberg

SG Griin-WeiR 90 Pretzsch

Sportgruppe Bergwitz

SV Grin-Weill Wittenberg-Piesteritz
Botenlaufer Wittenberg e.V.

SV Grin-Weill Wittenberg-Piesteritz
TSG Wittenberg

TSG Wittenberg

41:56 min
46:09 min
54:30 min
55:49 min
65:26 min

44:13 min
46:52 min
52:56 min
54:00 min
60:31 min

45:13 min
46:07 min
50:07 min
52:42 min
60:34 min

40:53 min
41:46 min
44:24 min
48:03 min
59:55 min

45:40 min
45:55 min
46:06 min
46:59 min
53:09 min
53:37 min
56:10 min



